
10:00 AM icecut Ice Cut
10:15 AM w8Warmup Moves

JRM Hannah Faulkner
JRM Antony Goldenberg
JM Samantha Simios

10:57 AM w8Warmup Moves
PJM Claire Thomas
PJM Erin Cooper
PJM Brynn McGrail

11:41 AM w8Warmup Moves
PM Aubrey Wancskiewicz
PM Megan Friece
PPM Hannah Dunbar

12:11 PM w6Warmup FreeSkate
PPF Katie Walcutt
PPF Hannah Slagle

12:25 PM w6Warmup Dance
FIT Claire Thomas

FIT Kendal Hartwig
12:37 PM w6Warmup Dance

CC Claire Thomas

12:46 PM w4Warmup Dance
DW Samantha Simios

12:52 PM w8Warmup Dance
RB Bella Hughes
RB Samantha Simios
RB Megan Friece
RB Aubrey Wancskiewicz

SCOCO TEST SCHEDULE 
Sunday, June 23, 2019

Skaters should be in the rink dressed 30 minutes prior to your WARMUP time.



1:08 PM w4Warmup Dance
CT Samantha Simios

1:14 PM End of Day



0:15 10:00 AM

0:08 10:15 AM

0:12 10:23 AM

0:12 10:35 AM

0:10 10:47 AM

0:08 10:57 AM

0:12 11:05 AM

0:12 11:17 AM

0:12 11:29 AM

0:08 11:41 AM

0:08 11:49 AM

0:08 11:57 AM

0:06 12:05 PM

0:06 12:11 PM

0:04 12:17 PM

0:04 12:21 PM

0:06 12:25 PM

0:03 12:31 PM

0:03 12:34 PM

0:06 12:37 PM

0:03 12:43 PM

0:04 12:46 PM

0:02 12:50 PM

0:08 12:52 PM

0:02 1:00 PM

0:02 1:02 PM

0:02 1:04 PM

0:02 1:06 PM

SCOCO TEST SCHEDULE 
Sunday, June 23, 2019

Skaters should be in the rink dressed 30 minutes prior to your WARMUP time.



0:04 1:08 PM

0:02 1:12 PM

1:14 PM


